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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 2 Masc., 200m Braza Abs.
26/07/2024 - 17:49 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Masculino

1. FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI G.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:35.84 458 33.76 39.40 41.12 41.56
2. CUERVO FERNANDEZ S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:46.56 375 39.99 43.55 42.58 40.44
3. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:50.81 348 36.58 42.85 45.76 45.62
4. GARCIA MARTINEZ Carlos10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:52.10 340 41.04 43.72 44.19 43.15
5. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno09 C.N. Aviles 2:53.39 332 35.34 42.25

DSQ CALVO FERNANDEZ S. 10 C.N. Aviles
DVI - DESC. VIRAJE IRREGULAR

Junior Masculino

1. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:24.58 574 32.31 37.77 37.94 36.56
2. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:29.56 518 33.10 38.43 39.11 38.92
3. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:36.43 453 35.18 39.67 40.78 40.80

Absoluto Masculino

1. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:22.12 604 32.37 37.01 35.79 36.95
2. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:24.58 574 32.31 37.77 37.94 36.56
3. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:29.56 518 33.10 38.43 39.11 38.92
4. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ D. 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:30.76 506 33.26 37.50 38.76 41.24
5. FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI G.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:35.84 458 33.76 39.40 41.12 41.56
6. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:36.43 453 35.18 39.67 40.78 40.80
7. CUERVO FERNANDEZ S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:46.56 375 39.99 43.55 42.58 40.44
8. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:50.81 348 36.58 42.85 45.76 45.62
9. GARCIA MARTINEZ Carlos10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:52.10 340 41.04 43.72 44.19 43.15

10. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno09 C.N. Aviles 2:53.39 332 35.34 42.25
DSQ CALVO FERNANDEZ S. 10 C.N. Aviles

DVI - DESC. VIRAJE IRREGULAR

Open

1. GRAÑA DEL SOLAR M. 08 CGTD 2:19.81 634 32.62 35.18 36.03 35.98
2. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:22.12 604 32.37 37.01 35.79 36.95
3. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:24.58 574 32.31 37.77 37.94 36.56
4. FARO MARTINEZ Yoel 07 C. N. Ponteareas 2:25.51 563 32.54 37.09 37.60 38.28
5. PUCHE GONZÁLEZ Hugo05 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:25.68 561 32.91 37.31 37.78 37.68
6. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ A.08 C.N. Aviles 2:29.56 518 33.10 38.43 39.11 38.92
7. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ D. 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:30.76 506 33.26 37.50 38.76 41.24
8. PREGO GROBA Brais 08 C. N. Ponteareas 2:34.41 471 34.51 39.08 40.19 40.63
9. FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI G.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:35.84 458 33.76 39.40 41.12 41.56

10. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:36.43 453 35.18 39.67 40.78 40.80
11. PUCHE GONZALEZ Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:44.88 387 36.72 41.70 42.76 43.70
12. CUERVO FERNANDEZ S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:46.56 375 39.99 43.55 42.58 40.44
13. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:50.81 348 36.58 42.85 45.76 45.62
14. GARCIA MARTINEZ Carlos10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:52.10 340 41.04 43.72 44.19 43.15
15. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno09 C.N. Aviles 2:53.39 332 35.34 42.25

DSQ CALVO FERNANDEZ S. 10 C.N. Aviles
DVI - DESC. VIRAJE IRREGULAR


